
Easter GCSE Revision Schedule – Year 11 

Saturday 24 March Tuesday 03 April Wednesday 04 April Thursday 05 April Friday 06 April 

 
Design Technology 
9.00 – 4.00 
DSO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
English  
10.00 – 2.00 
NSM – Eng Lit 1 
 
Business Studies 
9.00 – 3.00 
SMI 
 
Geography 
9.30 – 12.30 
KFL 

 
Science (Double and 
Triple) 
10.30 – 12.30 
CTA and JEA 
 
Geography 
9.30 – 12.30 
KFL 

 
Science (Double and 
Triple) 
10.30 – 12.30 
CTA and JEA 
 
English  
10.00 – 2.00 
BMO – Eng Lit 2 
 

 
P.E. 
10.00 – 2.00 
JCO 

Monday 09 April Tuesday 10 April Wednesday 11 April Thursday 12 April Friday 13 April 

 
P.E. 
10.00 – 2.00 
JCO 
 
Computer Science 
10.00 – 2.00 
ASM 
 

 
History 
9.30 – 12.30 
INE 

  
Business Studies 
10.00 – 2.00 
BBU 

 

 


